2018 LULAC National Convention & Exposition

JULY 18 - JULY 20, 2018 EXHIBITOR AGREEMENT

The LULAC Convention Exposition is the premier venue for highlighting products and services to the Hispanic community and recruiting employees. Open to the public, more than 15,000 participants attend the exposition each year. Please print or type the requested information below to exhibit:

Name	Title	9	
Corporation/Agency			
Representing Agency			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone Fax	Ema	il	
Number of spaces requested (10'x 10').			
Yes, I need the standard exhibitor's equivalent 3' high side rails, one six-foot table, two No, I do not need the standard exhibitor	ipment package consisti chairs, wastebasket an	ng of an 8' high back dra	
Please circle the desired space: Corporate		Fair Non-Profit	College
Contact: FREEMAN EXHIBIT TRANSPORTATION and SPACE Set up (800) 995-3579 Toll Free US & Canada or +1 (512) 982-4187 or +1 (817) 607-5183 Local & International Shipping Services or fax +1 (469) 621-5810 or email exhibit.transportation@freeman.com 2018 LULAC EXPOSITION HOURS Wed, July 18 - Fri, July 20 (10am - 5pm) Move-in 8 am on July 17 Move-out 4 pm on July 20	and a listing in the convention Registration Form. Full paym LULAC Convention coordinate required to guarantee the sa area. The exhibit area is not included in the cost per space. Agreement Forms R Corporate (10' x 10') Government, Career F Non-Profit, College Fail Arizona Corp., Non-Profit	eive one complimentary registration program. For additional registration program. For additional registration is requested with this signature of the convergence of	trations, please see d agreement. The n whatever rules may be vention and the exhibit
SHIPPING INFORMATION Warehouse Shipping Address & EXPOSITION C/O FREEMAN FIDELITONE, 6920 W. ALLISON		Booth # 2018 LULA	AC NATIONAL CONVENTION
Signature of Authorized Representative	 -	Date	
Fax this form to 202-833-6135 and mail form &	payment to the address	s below.	
Make checks payable to the 2018 LULAC National Convention and mail to the LULAC National Office. Credit card orders accepted by fax or Email: BPaz@lulac.org for more information or visit our website at: www.LULAC.org. Federal agencies use DUNS #789553372 "LULAC Institute, Inc." DBA LULAC National Convention		Mail agreement to: LULAC National Office 1133 19 th Street, NW, Suite 1000 Washington, DC 20036 O: (202) 833-6130 F: (202) 833-6135	
Total Credit Card #		Expiration Date	
☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ American Express	Signature		